WT 1013

Item No: T0053441699N

KEY FEATURES
HRERFREE, FCEWP S0EHMWSR 201REZ5E
WP 80: RIS FWIEEE ISR, ERTRERENA. LTRIIETRX

BiLEThRE



AR

o g
T

K
Kt

R, KxExs

BB MG
s
#N

Number of Channels

InE
mEREEC
mEREEF
mESEECC
mESEECF
mEREEC
mEREEF

87 St

138.0 mm

101.0 mm

149.0 mm

149.0x 138.0 x 101.0mm
Via 3.5mm Pawl Socket on Front of Device
EHY

One Switching Output

1

95 W

+9°C

*+9°C

50-450°C

122-4122°F

*2°C

*2°C

WT

4003019438440

1.90 kg

WT4;



